
 

Nez Perce-Clearwater Outfitters & Guides 

 

Unit Outfitter Name Primary 
Service 

Permit Holder Email Address 

PALOUSE Shattuck Creek Outfitters Hunting Amon Molsee amon@shattuckcreek.com  

PALOUSE Idaho Whitetail Guides Hunting Brad & Ami Dammerman bradandami@idahowhitetailguides.com  

NORTHFK B Bar C Outfitters Hunting Joseph J. Cabral russellpond@russellpond.com  

NORTHFK Coeur d'Alene Outfitters Hunting Murray D. Masterson mastersn@dmi.net 

NORTHFK Ridgerunner Outfitters, 
LLC 

Hunting Dick Andersen ridgerunneroutfitters@outdrs.net  

NORTHFK Bungalow Outfitters, LLC Hunting Chris A. Anderson info@bungalowoutfittersllc.com 

NORTHFK Clearwater Outfitters Hunting Roger Haworth dman4570@yahoo.com  

NORTHFK Weitas Creek Outfitters Hunting Gary Haight weitas@wildblue.net 

NORTHFK Flying B Ranch, LLC Hunting Joseph Peterson info@flyingbranch.com  

NORTHFK Five Bears Outfitter Hunting Gary Peters gpeters@bigsky.net 

NORTHFK Cayuse Outfitters, LLC Hunting Richard/Patti Armiger cayuseoutfitting@gmail.com  

NORTHFK Rasmussen Outfitters Hunting Andrew Rasmussen andy@rasmussenoutfitters.com  

NORTHFK Hole In The Wall Hunting Jason Cataldo jasoncataldo@hotmail.com  
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SALMON ACE Outfitter Hunting Chad Mohr aceoutfitters@frontier.net  

SALMON Boulder Creek Outfitters Hunting Tim Craig bco@hughes.net; bcomatt@live.com  

SALMON Branson's Wind River 
Outfitters 

Hunting Mike and Jaylene Branson info@windriveroutfitters.com  

SALMON E&Z, Inc. dba Whitewater 
Expeditions 

River 
Jetboat 

Heinz Sippel fun@whitewaterexpeditions.com  

SALMON Exodus Wilderness 
Adventures 

River 
Jetboat 

Dave Bingaman riverscape@frontier.com  

SALMON Gospel Mountain 
Outfitters 

Hunting Jim Daude info@gospelmountainoutfitters.com  

SALMON Hells Canyon Outfitters Hunting Russell Gilmore hellscanyonoutfitter@live.com  

SALMON NW Voyageurs Hiking/ Bike 
Tours 

Andrew Nachman info@voyageurs.com  

SALMON River Adventures  River 
Jetboat 

Richard Friend trips@riveradventuresltd.com 

SALMON LocKey U Outfitters, Inc Hunting Frank & Theresa Schmitz frank@lockeyu.com  

SALMON South Fork Outfitters Hunting Ralph Hatter ipbranch@mtida.net 

SALMON Trout Creek Outfitters Hunting Barbie Cox No Website 
RED RIVER Elk City Adventure Hunting Richard Jacob Kaech gowildelkcityadventures@yahoo.com  

RED RIVER Elk Mountain Outfitters of 
Idaho, LLC 

Hunting Brian Lierman elkmtnidaho@hotmail.com  

RED RIVER Mountain Ridge Outfitters Hunting Robert Grathwohl mountainridge54@hotmail.com  

RED RIVER Shepp Ranch Outfitters, 
LLC 

Hunting/Jet 
Boat 

Timothy H Turnbull shepp@Sheppranch.com  

RED RIVER Silver Spur Outfitter and 
Lodge, Inc 

Hunting Rick Koesel silverspurlodge@hughes.net  

RED RIVER Silver Spur Outfitters, LLC Hunting Rick Koesel huntingidaho@silverspurlodge.com  

RED RIVER Wilderness River Outfitter Bicycle Trips Fran Tonsmeire wro@wildernessriver.com  

RED RIVER York Outfitter Hunting John Law hunt@yorkoutfitters.com 

ELK CITY Rivers West Outfitters Hunting Albert V. Latch rwinc@qroidaho.net 

mailto:aceoutfitters@frontier.net
mailto:bco@hughes.net
mailto:info@windriveroutfitters.com
mailto:fun@whitewaterexpeditions.com
mailto:riverscape@frontier.com
mailto:info@gospelmountainoutfitters.com
mailto:hellscanyonoutfitter@live.com
mailto:info@voyageurs.com
mailto:frank@lockeyu.com
mailto:ipbranch@mtida.net
mailto:gowildelkcityadventures@yahoo.com
mailto:elkmtnidaho@hotmail.com
mailto:mountainridge54@hotmail.com
mailto:shepp@Sheppranch.com
mailto:silverspurlodge@hughes.net
mailto:huntingidaho@silverspurlodge.com
mailto:wro@wildernessriver.com
mailto:jklaw@mtida.net
mailto:rwinc@qroidaho.net


MOOSE CR Bear Creek Outfitters Hunting Ken Francisco bearcreekout17@dishmail.net  

MOOSE CR Birch Creek Outfitters Hunting James Vitale cv145169@gmail.com  

MOOSE CR Camp Manito-Wish Backpacking Ryan Wagner/McKenna Outpost.Director@manito-wish.org 

MOOSE CR Meadow Creek Outfitters Hunting Cheryl Bransford mchunt@ctcweb.net 

MOOSE CR Quarter Circle A Outfitters Hunting Rick Hussey selway@custertel.net 

MOOSE CR Ready Outfitters Hunting Clayton Brett Ready ready.brett@gmail.com  

MOOSE CR Richie Outfitters Hunting Mike J. Richie richieoutfitting@centurytel.net  

MOOSE CR Selway Inn, Inc. Hunting Robert Greenhill mkuehntabor@yahoo.com  

MOOSE CR Youth Homes, Inc. Backpacking Michael Hudson aschaer@youthhomes.com  

SELWAY Flying B Ranch, LLC Hunting Joseph Peterson info@flyingbranch.com  

SELWAY Selway Ridgerunner 
Outfitters 

Hunting David Taylor selwayhunts@hotmail.com  

MOOSE CR Kohls Outfitting Hunting Robin Kohls Kohlsranch@gmail.com  

SELWAY Lochsa River Outfitters Hunting Sherry Nygaard lochsaro@wildblue.net 

POWELL Triple O HPA Hunting Rob Denney robdenney@hotmail.com 
POWELL Lochsa River Outfitters x2 Hunting Sherry Nygaard lochsaro@wildblue.net 
POWELL Boulder Creek Outfitters Hunting Tim Craig bcohughes.net 
POWELL Lost Lakes Outfitters Hunting Tim Craig bcohughes.net 
POWELL Red Bone Outfitters Hunting Robin Kohls redbone-outfitting@msn.com 
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